v.z.w. KONINKLIJKE BELGISCHE BILJARTBOND 1906

Gewest LIMBURG
Sportjaar 2025/2026 - Beker der Gewesten - DRIEBANDEN - MATCHTAFEL.

Uitslagen speelronde 15 Afdeling 1
B.C. Ten Hout DB1 | o] | _ 10079365 S.TB.A.2 | 6| | __300,00000]

FRANSEN Godfried ( 9
COENEN Gerard ( 12
BUYENS Harry ( 14

B.C. De Optimisten 1 |

ROUFFA Ronny ( 16
ROUFFA Wilfried ( 16
ROUFFA Marie-Rose ( 18

B.C. De Optimisten 2 |

VRANCKEN Guido ( 10
CUYPERS Mario ( 13
WILLEMS Julien ( 16
STBA. 1 |

HOLLANTS Eduard ( 10
WINDMOLDERS Guido ( 14
KERKHOFS Joseph ( 18

B.C. De Optimisten 3 |

TRUYERS Kris (9
TRUYERS Willy ( 13
BERTELS Eduard ( 14

Kon.B.C. De Ketsers Genk |

VERBIST Louis (
JEURISSEN Jens ( 14
LISMONT Daniel (

Klassement

B.C. De Optimisten 1
B.C. De Optimisten 2
B.C. Ten Hout DB3
S.T.B.A. 2
Maaslandse 1

B.C. Ten Hout DB2
S.T.B.A. 1

B.C Fortuna

O 01NN A WN -

10 Maaslandse 2
11 B.C. De Optimisten 3
12 B.C. Ten Hout DB1

Kon.B.C. De Ketsers Genk

5/ 3 0151 1
2/ 3 0055 1
4/ 24 0166 1
4| | __293.75000]
15/ 30 0500 2
16/ 34 0470 4
18/ 31 0580 3
2| | __270,67308]
10/ 28 0357 2
10/ 36 0277 2
15/ 26 0576 4
2| | __261,90476|
10/ 26 0384 3
1M/ 42 0261 2
15/ 44 0340 3
4| | _ 25384615|
9/ 35 0257 2
7/ 34 0205 2
14731 0451 2
2| | __194,04762|
7/ 31 0225 2
5/ 25 0200 2
20/ 61 0327 2

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

60
57
49
47
46
45
43
42
42
39
36
34

VANDEPAER Luc
ENGELBOS Patrick
GEL Ali-Riza

B.C. Ten Hout DB2

10
16
20

SNOEKX Walter
TOMASSETTI Oliviero
ANTHEUNIS Johan

B.C. Ten Hout DB3

10
13
20

BASTIAENSEN Etienne
VANOPPEN Benny
VANOPPEN Eddy

Maaslandse 2

12
16

MONNISSEN Robert
BIESMANS Albert
KILIGC Mehmet

B.C Fortuna

13
13
18

REYNDERS Willy
WEERS Willem
VAN VROONHOVEN Jaco

Maaslandse 1

12
14

REUMERS Leon Albert
BECKERS Jos
GERITS Gustaaf

30 680 1460
33 524 1503
41 457 1520
43 531 1397
44 507 1508
45 574 1422
47 535 1536
48 470 1466
48 569 1534
51 486 1424
54 416 1513
56 408 1521

12
18

0,465
0,348
0,300
0,380
0,336
0,403
0,348
0,320
0,370
0,341
0,274
0,268

10/ 33 0303 2
16/ 36 0444 3
20/ 24 0833 3
2| | 264.23077]
10/ 3 0333 2
9/ 34 024 3
19/ 31 0612 3
4| 27777778
7/ 28 0250 2
12/ 3 0333 4
16/ 26 0615 3
4| | _ 23076923
4/ 26 0153 2
13/ 42 0309 3
18/ 44 0409 4
2| | __230,95238|
6/ 35 0171 2
12/ 34 0352 2
9/ 31 020 3
4| | 294.44444)
9/ 31 0200 2
12/ 25 0480 3
17/ 61 0278 2
4021,80556
3989,11325
3668,05556
3709,44444
3769,44444
3832,52622
3781,11111
3661,74603
3588,33333
3715,10989
3399,75580
3498,01587

Fransen Godfried

Gewestsportbestuurder
28/02/2026



